THE DATASHEET OF
EL4585CSZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN7175 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 15
September 3, 2009
FN7175
Rev 4.00
September 3, 2009

for PAL.
4. Divisor does not include ÷ 2 block.
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL4585CN EL4585CN 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
EL4585CS EL4585CS 16 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL4585CS-T7* EL4585CS 16 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL4585CS-T13* EL4585CS 16 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL4585CSZ
(Note 5)
EL4585CSZ 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
MDP0027
EL4585CSZ-T7*
(Note 5)